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General information about company

Scrip code 532614

NSE Symbol IMPEXFERRO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE691G01015

Name of the company

IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of TI:IO. lOf No. Of Total Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each

Category 0Ot artly shares otal nos. % of total no. of class of securities (1X)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calcuiated

sory shareholders | up equity | equity YN | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a

I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class Total % of
0,
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ egry otal (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f’Lromoter 11 60764846 60764846 | 69.1 60764846 60764846 | 69.1
Group

(B) Public 11066 27166758 27166758 |30.9 27166758 27166758 | 30.9
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 11077 87931604 87931604 | 100 87931604 87931604 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of Shares
No. Of Shareholfimg »asa | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Lockedin | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | cOnversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (X111) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding o percentage of sa sa L
convertible securities and | . % of o, of |dematerialized
In - Warrants diluted share %0 % 0
securities . No. Of - = N 1 1 | form (XIV)
< (Xi) W ts (xi) | capital) (XD= o. | total ¢ (a) tota
X) arrants (Xi) (VID+H(X)Asa% |(a) |Shares ’ Shares
@ of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 69.1 60764846 | 100 60764846
Promoter
Group
B) Public 309 26409787
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 60764846 | 69.1 | 87174633
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held Total Voting
) Asa % of X egly right
(A+B+C2) gts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | o 851800 851800 |0.97 851800 851800 |0.97
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 7 59913046 59913046 | 68.14 59913046 59913046 | 68.14
(specity)
(SX;)('IT)Otal 11 60764846 60764846 | 69.1 60764846 60764846 | 69.1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 60764846 60764846 | 69.1 60764846 60764846 | 69.1
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 10685 14360475 14360475 | 16.33 14360475 14360475 | 16.33
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 176 9842219 9842219 |11.19 9842219 9842219 | 11.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 2 27057 27057 0.03 27057 27057 0.03
© Any Other 203 2937007 2037007 |3.34 2937007 2037007 |334
(specify)
(S];l)bi;[)mal 11066 27166758 27166758 |30.9 27166758 27166758 |30.9
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 11066 27166758 27166758 | 30.9 27166758 27166758 | 30.9
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11077 87931604 87931604 | 100 87931604 87931604 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11077 87931604 87931604 | 100 87931604 87931604 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_olding ,asa % Lockedin | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn_lg assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . ) . i, equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage o_f . : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID=(X) Asa % |No. |total | - () total

(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 0.97 851800 | 100 851800
(©)] 68.14 59913046 | 100 59913046
f‘l‘;b'T"t"ﬂ A) 69.1 60764846 | 100 | 60764846
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.1 60764846 | 100 | 60764846
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.33 14317604
(a(ii)) 11.19 9644119
(b) 0.03 27057
(e) 3.34 2421007
Sub-Total (B) 30.9 26409787
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.9 26409787

B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 87174633
Total
(A+B+C) 100 60764846 | 69.1 | 87174633
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH KUMAR PATNI

SARITA PATNI

ROHIT PATNI

ANKIT PATNI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AESPP2029L

AFYPP9461K

AIQPP6728E

AJWPP2920M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

466200

35000

175000

175600

851800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

466200

35000

175000

175600

851800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.04

0.2

0.2

0.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

466200

35000

175000

175600

851800

Class eg:y

Total

466200

35000

175000

175600

851800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

0.04

0.2

0.2

0.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.04

0.2

0.2

0.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

466200

35000

175000

175600

851800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

466200

35000

175000

175600

851800

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

SHP-30.06.19.report.html

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies

t
Category Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate

SUANVI

TRADING & INVESCO PODDAR VASUPUIYA ASTABHUJA SHREYANSH WHITESTONE
Name of the INVESTMENT FINANCE MECH TECH ENTERPRISES PROPERTIES LEAFIN PVT SUPPLIERS
Shareholders (I) COMPANY PRIVATE SERVICES PVT. LTD PRIVATE LTD * | PRIVATE
PVTLTD LIMITED PVT. LTD ’ ’ LIMITED ’ LIMITED

PAN (II) AADCS6731L | AAACIS663E | AABCP7534L [ AAACV8958M | AABCR4859A | AAECS3782Q | AAACW2202M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 15073046 10871250 10633750 10600000 6335000 3950000 2450000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 15073046 10871250 10633750 10600000 6335000 3950000 2450000
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.14 12.36 12.09 12.05 7.2 4.49 2.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 15073046 10871250 10633750 10600000 6335000 3950000 2450000

Class eg:y

Total 15073046 10871250 10633750 10600000 6335000 3950000 2450000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 17.14 12.36 12.09 12.05 7.2 4.49 2.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.14 12.36 12.09 12.05 7.2 4.49 2.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 15073046 10871250 | 10633750 10600000 6335000 3950000 2450000
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Number of equity
shares held in 14 5073046 10871250 | 10633750 10600000 6335000 3950000 2450000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Shareholder type Group Group Group Promoter Group Group Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59913046

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

59913046

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

59913046

Class eg:y

Total

59913046

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

68.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

68.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 59913046
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100
Number of equity | 59913046
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

125

32

45

203

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2050390

763175

122942

500

2937007

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2050390

763175

122942

500

2937007

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.33

0.87

0.14

3.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2050390

763175

122942

500

2937007

Class eg:y

Total

2050390

763175

122942

500

2937007

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.33

0.87

0.14

3.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.33

0.87

0.14

3.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1534390

763175

122942

500

2421007
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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