General information about company							
Scrip code	532614						
NSE Symbol	IMPEXFERRO						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE691G01015						
Name of the company	IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

٦

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	er Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)			equity	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	60764846			60764846	69.1	60764846		60764846	69.1
(B)	Public	11066	27166758			27166758	30.9	27166758		27166758	30.9
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11077	87931604			87931604	100	87931604		87931604	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	older Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.1			60764846	100	60764846
(B)	Public				30.9					26409787
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			60764846	69.1	87174633

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian			T							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	851800			851800	0.97	851800		851800	0.97
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	59913046			59913046	68.14	59913046		59913046	68.14
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	60764846			60764846	69.1	60764846		60764846	69.1
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	60764846			60764846	69.1	60764846		60764846	69.1
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10685	14360475			14360475	16.33	14360475		14360475	16.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	176	9842219			9842219	11.19	9842219		9842219	11.19
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	27057			27057	0.03	27057		27057	0.03
(e)	Any Other (specify)	203	2937007			2937007	3.34	2937007		2937007	3.34
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11066	27166758			27166758	30.9	27166758		27166758	30.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		11066	27166758			27166758	30.9	27166758		27166758	30.9
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		11077	87931604			87931604	100	87931604		87931604	100
Total (A+B+C)		11077	87931604			87931604	100	87931604		87931604	100

ſ

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romot	er Group)				
(1)	Indian										
(a)				0.97			851800	100	851800		
(d)				68.14			59913046	100	59913046		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.1			60764846	100	60764846		
(2)	Foreign	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.1			60764846	100	60764846		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareho	lder			•			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ons									
(a(i))				16.33					14317604		
(a(ii))				11.19					9644119		
(b)				0.03					27057		
(e)				3.34					2421007		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.9					26409787		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.9					26409787		
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non	Public sl	hareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					87174633		
Total (A+B+C)				100			60764846	69.1	87174633		

0	1.		2		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH KUMAR PATNI	SARITA PATNI	ROHIT PATNI	ANKIT PATNI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AESPP2029L	AFYPP9461K	AIQPP6728E	AJWPP2920M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	466200	35000	175000	175600	851800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	466200	35000	175000	175600	851800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.04	0.2	0.2	0.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)			
Class eg:X	466200	35000	175000	175600	851800
Class eg:y					
Total	466200	35000	175000	175600	851800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.53	0.04	0.2	0.2	0.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.04	0.2	0.2	0.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	ed (XIII)			
No. (a)	466200	35000	175000	175600	851800
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	466200	35000	175000	175600	851800

Reason for not providing PAN					ĺ
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		1	,	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUANVI TRADING & INVESTMENT COMPANY PVT.LTD	INVESCO FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	PODDAR MECH TECH SERVICES PVT. LTD	VASUPUJYA ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.	ASTABHUJA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREYANSH LEAFIN PVT. LTD.	WHITESTONE SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AADCS6731L	AAACI5663E	AABCP7534L	AAACV8958M	AABCR4859A	AAECS3782Q	AAACW2202N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15073046	10871250	10633750	10600000	6335000	3950000	2450000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15073046	10871250	10633750	10600000	6335000	3950000	2450000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.14	12.36	12.09	12.05	7.2	4.49	2.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	15073046	10871250	10633750	10600000	6335000	3950000	2450000
Class eg:y							
Total	15073046	10871250	10633750	10600000	6335000	3950000	2450000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.14	12.36	12.09	12.05	7.2	4.49	2.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.14	12.36	12.09	12.05	7.2	4.49	2.79
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	I	1	r	r	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	and a set a set a set a set a second	vise encumbered					

SHP-30.06.19.report.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15073046	10871250	10633750	10600000	6335000	3950000	2450000		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	59913046
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	59913046
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	59913046
Class eg:y	
Total	59913046
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	68.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	59913046
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of equity	59913046 b/Stock Exchange Compliance/34) 30.06.2019/Regu 31 SHP/BSE/SHP-30.06.19 report html

file:///D:/Richa/Richa/IFTL main/Stock Exchange Compliance/34) 30.06.2019/Regu 31 SHP/BSE/SHP-30.06.19.report.html

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back			
PAN (II)					Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	125	32	45	1	203			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2050390	763175	122942	500	2937007			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2050390	763175	122942	500	2937007			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	0.87	0.14	0	3.34			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	2050390	763175	122942	500	2937007			
Class eg:y								
Total	2050390	763175	122942	500	2937007			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.33	0.87	0.14	0	3.34			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	0.87	0.14	0	3.34			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1534390	763175	122942	500	2421007			

Reason for not prov	viuling PAIN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence